
House Leadership 
 

Name District Counties Phone Email 

Nathaniel Leadbetter 24 DeKalb (334) 261-0505 nathaniel.ledbetter@alhouse.gov 

Chris Pringle 101 Mobile (334) 261-0489 chris.pringle@alhouse.gov 

Scott Stadthagen 9 Morgan (334) 261-9506 alhouseleader@gmail.com 

Anthony Daniels 53 Madison (334) 261-0522 anthony.daniels@alhouse.gov 

Joe Lovvorn 79 Lee (334) 261-0540 joe.lovvorn@alhouse.gov 

Danny Garrett 44 Jefferson (334) 261-0524 dannygarrett44@gmail.com 

Rex Reynolds 21 Madison (334) 261-0571 reynoldsdist21@gmail.com 

 
 

 
House Health Committee Members 

 

Name District Counties Phone Email 

Paul Lee 86 Houston (334) 261-0488 pleed86@gmail.com 

Craig Lipscomb 30 Etowah, St. Clair (334) 261-0546 info@craiglipscomb.com 

Bryan Brinyark 16 Fayette, Jefferson, Tuscaloosa (334) 261-0482 bryan.brinyark@alhouse.gov 

Laura Hall 19 Madison (334) 261-0517 annihall19@gmail.com 

Susan DuBose 45 Jefferson, Shelby, St. Clair (334) 261-0527 susan.dubose@alhouse.gov 

Jeremy Gray 83 Lee, Russell (334) 261-9505 jeremy.gray@alhouse.gov 

Frances Holk-Jones 95 Baldwin (334) 261-0523 frances.holk-jones@alhouse.gov 
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Rhett Marques 91 Coffee (334) 261-0473 rhett.marques@alhouse.gov 

Arnold Mooney 43 Shelby (334) 261-9512 arnold.mooney@alhouse.gov 

Marcus Paramore 89 Dale, Pike (334) 261-0593 marcusforhouse@gmail.com 

Neil Rafferty 54 Jefferson (334) 261-0543 reprafferty@gmail.com 

Phillip Rigsby 25 Limestone, Madison (334) 261-0514 reprigsbydistrict25@gmail.com 

Mark Shirey 100 Mobile (334) 261-0563 mark.shirey@alhouse.gov 

Jeff Sorrells 87 Geneva, Houston (334) 261-0542 jeffs@fnbhartford.com 

Pebblin Warren 82 Lee, Macon (334) 261-0541 pebblinwarren@gmail.com 
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